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Reduction Special
- ;

$1750
DOWN

$9650 FULL PRICE

Liberal FHA Terms

WILLIAM T. J. FOSTER,

$6850.00 Gro Stock, fixtures and
equipment in Ideal location. Pack.
beer lie. Call Harvey Huff.

$10.600 Nice 2 yr. old. 2 bd. rm. lge.
liv. rm.. din., room. Utility rm.
Auto, oil heat to ea. rm. fenced.
Patio. Call Harvey Huff.

$850.00 DOWN I

$6850.002 B.R.. L.R.. - D R.. combin-
ed, kitchen. Wall to WaU carpet.

Huff Real Estate Co., Realtors
141 Chemeketa St,

Harvey Huff
Len Orton

OHMART & CALABAj REALTORS
NOW IS A GOOD TIME TO BUY

THAT HOME

Take a look at this weU built 3 bed-

room home, the living-roo- m Is 13x20.

there are 2 bedrooms down, 1 large
up, insulated and weather stripped,
has a large corner lot with shade
trees - a good deal for $9400.

RIGHT ON FISHER ROAD

Just a swell place to live, over l'i
acres of land and a modern 2 bed-

room home complete with basement,
furnace and fireplace, also has small
barn and chicken house - todays
low price of $9800. makes this a
REAL BARGAIN.

LEE RUDY -

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St.

Eve. phone 23488

SPECIAL, 3 bedroom house. Walnut
Park, call Stoutenberg.

1 Bedroom Home, $10,500. down pay-
ment $1500. Call Stoutenberg.

New 3 Bedroom Home $12,800. FHA
Commitment $9600, Call Stoutenberk.

2 Bedrooms. Knotty Pine Den. $11,500
FHA applied for. Call Stoutenberk.

Lovely t rooms and Utility all large
rooms, clean as a pin, inside and out.
Very fine large lot. 3 years old.
$7350. CaU Mr. Waller.

802 B sineee Property
RESTAURANT for lease on main

hwr. Statesman box 856.
FOR SALE: Mew groc store bldg. and

fixtures. X gas pumps, cabins. N. of
Salem on hwy. 99. W. J. Jarms Rt.
7, Box 145. Ph.

Lunch Counter
$100 da. will handle 10 stools, J
booths Rent $25 per mo.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

2007 N. CapiUl St.
Office Th. Eve. or

10 unit apartment court conveniently
located for steady rentals. Net in-
come per year over (4000. better
than 13 Interest on Investment.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
45 S. Commercial Ph. 34590 Eve 39536

" 2 RentaTTiom near Leslie School!
Downstairs has 2 B.R.. Lit.. D.R..
Kit., bath, 1 Br.. Lr, 8c Kit. up.
Basement, furnace, laundry frays.
This is on a gt. corner lot. Close to
bus. $7500.
One of the best courts In Salem. 10
Individual 1 BR., houses. Hwd., fire-
place. Bees., refrigs,. LR.. Kit.. Nook,
bath. Well located to shopping.
State office Bldgs. & But. $52,500.
Shown by appt. only.
Grocery Store and meat mkt., doing
good business. $6750. or WILL In-
ventory stock.
State St. 3 BR. older type home, lot
47x231. No. 3 zone. $5,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive listings Personal Service

164 So Com! St. Ph. Eve 37440
flLSOO Modern 5 Room home with 2

rm. apt upstairs. Located In Busi-
ness Zone. Room on lot for business
bldg. This ts first time offered for
sale. Call O. V. Hume with

State Finanre Co. Realtors
153S. High St. Phone 34121. Ev. 25206

TT DOESN'T cost anything to call
or comt and see me at 2605

Maple ave. at any time. I will be
glad to show yoii a real bargain on
a trailer ct. and apt. house. I am leav-
ing Salem so am offering this place
at a nnce to sell, some Terms

BAKFRY 8c COFFEE SHOP
No competition good business, long

lease, living quarters, fountain and
equipment. Ask Mr. Bean to tell you
about this one.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Ph.
ALMOST NEW bldg. in the center of

Hollywood bustness dist., 2045 Fair- -
rounds Rd. Attractive living quar-er- s

? in rear. Excell. business loc.
Phf .

F5r LEASE: Service station in Holly-
wood Dist. at inventory and equip-
ment. United Petroleum, Call El 106
Portland. Ask for Mr. Moore or Mr.'
Slkcs.

BARBER S HOP, good location, rea-sona-

rent, long lease. 1997 Fair- -
gmunds R d.

BUSINESS building In heart of Holly-woo- d.

With 5 yr. lease. 1545 N. 16th.

806 Houses For Sale
3 B.R. HOUSE, furn. Close In north.

$4600. Ph.

Owner Leaving Town
MANBRIN GARDENS
$9,950 old, mo-
dern style home. Living room, din-
ing room, kitchen, bath. Inside util-
ity room. Wall-to-w- all carpet in
living and dining rooms. Large lot.
Electric heat. Bus by door. This is
Sreal buy.

see Andy Halvorsen.
Phone or home

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
New Location

CENTER AND HIGH

Best Buys
BUSINESS OPP.
7 UNIT APTS.

Completely furn.. select location,
walking dist. from State house, shop-
ping dist. St schools. 'Basement, auto,
neat. Gross income per mo. $405.
Total price $35,000. Terms. Ev.
or

AUTO COURT
Deluxe unit St home. Lots of room
for expansion. Almost new. Choice
location. Income showing consistent
Increase. Shown by appointment
only. No phone Information please.
Liberal terms. May consider trade as
part payment. Total price $77,500.
tv. Ph. or

TRAILER SITE .

4 icrt tract In location close In. $e-le- ct

for trailer park. 3 rm. very mod,
trailer. 18x29 building, well. elec.
pump. Everything goes for $10,000.
Will consider 1 or 2 bdrm. home for

8.000 eouity. Ev. ph. or
BRAND NEW HOME

Move right into this extra well built
home with full .basement, elec. ht.,
attached garage. Has extra large lot.
Bus at front door. F.H.A. terms av-

ailable. We believe this is under
priced at $8500. Ev. Ph. or

6 ACRES
Close In east. Barn, machine shed,
choice building site for home. Price
$5250. Ev. ph. or

20 ACRES
Suburban building site. Rolling land
In fruit. Select view. About 4 mile
from school. Paved road.. Total price
$8000. liv. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

MOD. 4 B.R. home. Fireplace, sundeck,
corner lot North dist. Ph.

NEW 3 BDRM.
Large living rm.. dining rm., fire-

place, hwd. floors throughout, lovely
kitchen St nook, nut trees. land- -
scaped.530 Illinois, off Center.

$12,800 3 bed rm. home, oil pipe
furnace, dauble garage, close to
school 'Sc bus.

$7,900 SUBURBAN 2 bed rm. home
on 'i acre of good soil, close to
school St city bus. Call Ivan St vers.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. 23849 Eve. 37012
BY OWNER: Good 4 BR home, ex- -

Cfllent location. Ph.
TAKE A LOOlTfODAY

600 Fairview Ave acre) $6950
8380 Rawlins Ave (2 bedrooms) $1400

down.
795 Waldo Ave (Brand New) ... $8250
750 N. 16th St. (Senior HI 3 blks)

.$10.500
740 Ben Lomond Dr. (Best View "

$10,500
Wallace Road (810 ml. from bridge)

. $2,000 down
$30 Wild Wind Dr. (3 bedrooms)

$3,350 down
These are good buys knd merit your
attention. Call x

Matteon & Roetlilin
REAL ESTATE

Ph, 231 N. High
Evenings Ph.

BY. OWNER: 4 rm. house. 3 lots. $4500.
130 Rofmnnt. W. Salem. A

4 B R. FURN. house. 151 Mission
st. No Sat, calls.
2 Bedroom late built plastered house

close to Salem Heights School. Lot
70x170. Price $4700.
Call O. V. Hume with

Stat Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St.. Ph. 34121. Eves. 25208

""EQUITY IN '2 B. R. modern home
on one acre location in Santa Clara
district 555 Kourt Drive. Eugene.
Will trade for 3 B.R. home In Salem
Cltv nr su burhan Ph. 5-- 12 1 9. F.ugene.

1 BEDRM. house as is. $4000. Large
lot. 653 Jefferson st. Ph.

NEW 2 B.R. home, large shade trees,
bus bv door hardwood floors, fire-
place. Plenty of closet space, elec. heat,
equipped with new Zenith range 8c
refrigerator. See this at 2455 D St.
Open eves 7 to 8:30 or ph.

$5800. 5 acres on creek, good 5
rm. house with basement, furnace.

$11,500 nearly new 2 B. R. borne
with knotty pine den and fireplace,
large L.R, D.R, kitchen, double garage,
large lot.

OMER'S REAL ESTATE
460 N.. 13th Ph.

BY OWNER
Spacious 2 bdrm. home, acre near

Keizer sch. on bus line., lg. dining rm,
St kit., extra lg. garage., hdwd. floors,
fireplace, insulated it weatherstrtp-pe- d.

Drive to 4840 N. River Rd. and
then Ph. FiLA. terms

600 Employment
604 Help Wanted. Male

GROCERY CLERK State age. ex-
perience and reference. Write box
857: care Statesman.

MANAGER FOR garage business. Must
be A- -l mechanic. Know how to
handle help. Give references and
Wrlfo Rnr HUM rrt Statesman.

BOYS TO on nientcrawlers. GU Ward,
395 N. High. Ph.

fe06 Help Wanted. Female
EXPERIENCED comritometer 'onerator,

Mln. age 20. Good hours, pay and
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
two 607 N. Commercial
OO MS. CI"e in 55 N. Cottaee.
OLLYWOOD district. Private toilet St
shower. Ph. after 5:30 p.m.

yfELL FURN. sleeping rm. Close In.
H. St C. water. Men only. 737 Cen-
ter St

11 EEPING rm. Frivate bath. 1165 Court
st

fLEEPLNG RM. for 1 or 2 girls, cook-
ing privileges. 685 N. Church. Ph,

F"OARD A room. 8.V) F. St. Ph.
JloOVS. Kit. privilege. Ladies only

53ir states-ra- St.
ETEEP.; RM. prv. en t. Ph. 2 -- 4427.
P1.P. RM 2131 Center. Ph.
CLEAN RMS. 2034 McCov. Ph.

05 Apartments For Rent

1 RM. FURN. APT. 1240 E. Ave 1 blk.
S t.t Market and E. of Capitol.

iTCfXY Turn"! ant., all cite, utilities
turn. 365 S. 16th.

I .BASEMENT APTS.. well furn. Clean
575 N 20th. ;

fTfNFURN. APTS.: 2 rms. and bath.
$45. 4 rms. etc bath. $60. Refrig., range
and utilities furn. 450 S. Capitol St.
Ph

gjTUDlO APT., furnished kitchenette.
For business girl. 1370 Chemeketa.

fROOii APT partly furn. Bus at door.
$35 month. Phone 36598.

I RM. housekeeping apt., for 1 or 2.
No smoking or drinking. Ph.
82J N. Com!

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 17

810 Forma. Aerexiqe For ScJe
10 ACRE? SPECIAL ,

$12,85010 A. Just at the edge of city.'
nice 3 yr. old 3 bed rmS home, base-
ment. 4 acres nuts --At fruit, 2 A.
strawberries, trout stream. Irrigation,
barn, chicken house, rabbit equip-
ment. $40UO down, baL!f terms. 3 ml.
out.

Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters; Realtof
960 Commercial

Ph. 23849 I Eve. 28f3t

HOWELL PRAIRIE
46 Acres WiU. Clay loam and Amity

Silt loam, all crop Some stockl
milkimg machine", traftor and all
machinery, ranch tye home, all
furnished, attached 2 car garage. On
school bus and milk rente. Pudding
river water nghtj all gees with farm.
3 miles west of. 4lvjtrton on 14
Silverton-Sale- highway. Turn north
on Pudding River bridge. mile
In. Imm. poss. owner, Rt. 2. Box .

J75iSilverton1pre i

Beautiful Sub. ii,Acfe wtthr yr.
old 2 B.R. plast. home, garare. 8s
small well built: barn. Well land-- .
scaped yard. Lawn weeping willowe,
gold fish pond , Well ; located N E.
Just off e( SiWerton, Road. $8500.
Terms. j I
Close in on Dallas Highway. 3 BR,
mod. home, newly decorated', new
elec. pumo. bank poultry hse, about

acre $9,500. 5

S on Pacific Highway. 2 B.R, home,
"i acre $3,000. I

Close in N E. S Acres. EJ B R.. home,
barn family orchard, t acre. B. ber-
ries. City bus by doorf $12,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Ev.

NELSON NEWS
GARDEN RdAD- -fi ACRE

Good as new 2 bdr. home, larse LR.
dinnette att. garage. UR 8c DR have
hardwd firs. Forsale at FHA apprai-
sal $8500 y 1 '

, CREEKT FARM 950
30 A. in cult. $ A. pasture, family orch-

ard V homesite nth all year creek,
on pvd. rd . elec)j pump. 8 rm. mod.
home with fire pl. baVn 8c chicken
hse. Let us show you this.
NELSON it NpLSON

Multiple Listing-Realtor- s

Personal Service bvpMen Who
Specialize i!

. 702 N High I Ph 3462J
55 Acre Dairy""RSich. jMfTinder ir-

rigation Grades A, iBarn.
house. 25 cows Income over 1 1 000
per month Price complete $39.5W.
Call O. V. Humejwith jl

St:te rinancf C4 Realtors '
. 153 S High St . Ph 34tjHEves 25208

TRADES
Lovely court on beach: If units, flrict- -

ly modern fuHv fmrnlshed tisde
.for rental nouses. In Ssjem.

Neat two bedroom5 house in Delake te
trade for house in Salem, pay some
difference. j

Good 80 acre diirjj firnr near Coo ui lie
to trade fir Salem or' suburban

3 Acres at edge of Mt. Angel to trade
for house In Salem, ij

Business building .on coast to trade for
Salem or smill .Vallev,; (arm,
SALEM RfcAIjTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N. High St. ; Ph. 37680

812 Exchange ileal Estate

ROOMING HOUSi EUGENE. ORE
$500 Income munthlv.'pjus owner's apt.
Will consider $alm:i residence of
acreage. See P.
337 Lincoln St.. Xugene.

y

818 Wanted, Real Estate
We need listings on 3 B.H. homes CaO

US. : j!

Larsen Horrie AsLoan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com I St.J i. Ph.

$."() Automotive
852 Used Cor For! Sole

Acme Motor Co.

FRONT & CENTER
HERE IS A SWFETHEART

1949 Ford conv oelv SO0O miles, white
side tires life ' gu.ird tires, fully
tqujpped nevrjar jujjiyntcf.

39 DESOT 6 "dn . gd tjond. Will taUl
"3S or '36 model car for my equityj
Ph "S

1940 4 DfT fORlS eednnt Jet black flrE
Ish 2015 N Com'l Ph

BY "OWNER: "47 Chv.Arrow sdn RZ.
dio. heater. dfrosters, while wall
tires, low mileae Ph.. m

19 U Ford
4 doot

Only $695
HERE IS A REAL BUY". ALL PRAC-

TICALLY NEW TIRES, ORIGINAL
PAINT. CLEANS SEE THIS BEFORE
YOU BUY. i;

SAM'S MOTOR CO.
270 NO. CHURCH JLL
Acme Motor Co.

FRONT k CENTER
HERE IS A REAL BARGAIN .

'

1042 Chev. Special Delux Sedan new
paint.heaterina-- l sfiyie only $S4B.

"

MODEL A Ford ; coupe. $65. 1660 1.
Church St

'41 STUDE. R 8c H O'drive. Ex cndT
tion. $630 44 3- - iCottage St. P. 2 -- ir?ft.

We Are In the,; Market
TOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 X. High ; I'Salem. Orf cob

37 CHEV. CPE with radio 8c heitef.
rood rubber Rtj7 Bo 189. Ph

1937 FORD R Ac ft735rBreys Avenue,
VERY CLEAN ltko Plymouth roupd.
reasonable. Call -- 17J6jeyes. or Sun

Acme Motor Co.

FRONT & CfeNTER
&

WHAT A BUY
V f

194$ Chev. Master Sedai In fine shape
only $393 00. j jj

'48 MERCURY convertible, fully ecmljjr
ped. Maroon. $1400 li mi. E. of SlT
verton. Pete Sevmanski.

"$150. 33 DQDOfc edn, motor very
good. Ph. j;

"37 PONT, or ?31 CBev. cpe. "fciTh
Clean 1110 S I at ft Vet project
CONVERTIBLE buyers - fmmacculate

1949 Ford convert.. I radio, heater,
cooler system, wheel $k!rts. ptliU,
back up lites un4erntt, super bal-
loon tires, white sidewaU. See at 1304
S 12th. st. - l

'36 DODGE PlCjtCP. Fair condTTn.
2751 J I

EXCELLENT 3o Foro 4 si r. sedan. tmTm
er. good tires: ' original paint. $350.

, 1733 Faiimountj Ph, j! 3-- 1 2.

Acme Molbr Co.

FRONT & CENTER
THE POPULAR CHEV.

1941 Chev. S Passi Coupe, heater, near
ly new tires here is pne that won't
stay lonf,. f ji ,

1947 Ford V-- 8

STATION WAGON
RADIO Sd HEATER

BEST BUY IN TOWN. WE KNOW YOTJ
CANT BEAT XHi3. j

Only $1145
nrti, price I

SAM'S MOTOR CO.
270 NO. CHX-RC-

H 9 PS.

808 Houses For Sale
$5,250 3 Bedroom one story house. Lo-

cated on S. 13th. Garage. Lot 75x300.
Fruit Trees and Garden space.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St.. Phone 34121. Ev. 25206

Snap-Furnish- ed

$4750. Owner leaving. Nearly new
L R.. K.. D. Rm.. One bedrm down,
room for 2 up. Utility rm. Elect W.
system. Garden in. Near store 8c
City bus. North. A.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
945 S. Commercial Ph. 34590 Eve 395

2 Acre in City
Good 2 bd. rm. house with liv. rm..
kitchen and nook, Bath, lots of
closet space. Very well constructed,
and in good condition. Shrubs and
shade trees. All kinds of fruit, nuts
and berries. Fruit room, garage and
hen house, all for $6800. Call Berg-lan- d

with
Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St. Ph. or 12

Eve.

Walnut Park
By owner, nearly new home, full base-

ment, fireplace In basement and liv-
ing rm. Large lot. plenty of flowers
and shrubs. 1400 ft. of floor space be-
sides garage. Imm. possession. Priced
low. For appointment ph. owner,

BY OWNER: 2 blks. W. of Salem Gen.
hosp. 2 bdrm. late built, piped oil
heat, att. garage, hardwd. firs., full
bsmt Immediate poss. 635 Catterline
Ave. Ph. or

BY OWNER
S bdrm. Englewood home, furnace, fire-

place, full basement. Imm. occupan-cy- .
89850. 1665 Madison. Ph.

$500 DN. $45 mo. $5000 mod. home.
770 S. Lancaster.

BY OWNER: New 2 B.R. hse. A.
lot. $3300. Inquire Aumsville Post Of- -
fice.

BY OWNER: Good home.. L.R.. D R..
. kit., pantry and bath. 2 more rooms

unfinished. S lots on creek and high-
way in Turner. Priced to sell. L. E.
Francis. 'Turner. Ore.

CLOSE IN. N.E. 4 rms. & bath. 2 yrs.
old, plastered, near school, city bus,
fenced yard, corner lot. $1350 dn.,
bal. $45 mo. J. O. Jolley, Sunnyview
& Hoiivwooa Ave

OWNER LIVING IN CALIFORNIA
NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME.

Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and dn.
.Hardwood floors thruout Full plas-
tered basement 4c plastered garage.
Lots of storage space. Terraced back
yard. Cost over $18,000 to build. Will
sell for $14,900 terms. Would consider
cheaper house or car In trade. For
more information inquire at Stevens
Used Cars. 678 S. 12th St.. Salem.

3 NEW 1 B.R, homes, good Income,
plus owners 2 B.. home. Room for
expansion. No trades. 1846 N. 5th.

BY OWNER: 2 B.R. home. 2 yrs. old.
Must sell immediately. Give me an
offer. Ph.

COMPLETED soon. 3 B.R.. small lot.
685 N. 16th. $13,500. Ph. af- -
ter 5 p.m

3 BDRM. MOD. house $8200. $1450.
down pymt., bal. G.I. loan. Near hgy.
1435 George St.. Wood burn. Ph. Blue
252.

$600 DOWN
Modern two bedroom home, wired for

range. Auto, hot water. Year round
ereek. , A. lot. $4500. 875 Vista. Call
afternoons please

2 B.R. HOUSE, unfin. Sell below cost.

Hansen Ave
BY OWNER: For sale or trade. Mod.

2 B.R. home. Will Uke car in trade.
Ph.

FOR efficient and effective sales ser-
vice call the Salem Realty Co. NOW.

CLEAN, MOD. home with some income.
4 bdrms.. dble plumb., Basm't.. furn.
etc. Corner location. 2 lots or 1. 1810
Trade St.

2 B.R. RANCH style. lull, dry bsmt..
oil furn., lovely wooded lot, 2 fire- -
Places. 111.500, 645 Ratcliff. Ph.

BY OWNER: Small unfinished hse: j
Acre 82250 8200 dn. Ph.

BT? OWNER. 3 bedroom house, oldertype, large fenced lot. 104 'E. Wilson.

Will Take Car
2 bdrm. unfin. home with furniture.

Grand location. Owner leaving town.
Full price $4300.

J4 Acre $5500
2 bdrm. mod. home, bus by door,

chickenhouse. Nice yard, $1,000. dn.
Bal. terms.

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollywood District)

Ph. Mr. North or Mr. Helnd
Ph. Eve.

By Owner $8500
Nearly new. mod. 2 bdrm. home. Nice

and clean, lots of built-in- s. Rubber
tile in kit. 8c bath. Carpeted thru-
out. Imm. poss.. Terms. Garden Rd.
Rt. 5, Box 115. Ph.

$ rm. house with bsmt. on corner lot.
Only $4750. $1250 Dn., $35 per mo.
at this one. It will cost you nothing
on bal. at 5 Call and take a look
to see for yourself.

F. H. WEIR '

REALTOR
1147 S. Com! Ph.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

2 Year Old 5 room modern home.
Price. $6000.

Englewood District. Neat 2 bedrm.
home. Large garage. Price only
$8,000.

Furnished Practically New 5 room
house, large living room. Elec. heat.
Att. garage. 2 large lots. Price furn-
ished $8750. $6300 G.I. loan payable
$50 per mo. can be assumed.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
344 State St. Ph

Evenings call: or
NEW 2 B.R. HOME. E. Nob Hill. $1450

dn. bal. F.H.A. Ph.

SACRIFICE
Large, 2 B R., home with huge LR..

DR.. kitchen, bath, enclosed back
porch, garage, near shopping cen-
ter on bus line. Easy terms. Ask for
Bergland.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 SUte St. Ph.

Eves.
BETTER 'N TWO ACRES

Beautiful lawn & Shrubs, 8 yr. old
2 BR. home with Large LR. St
Dinette. Cozy Kitch St bath. On bus
line. Macadam road, only $8500.

$50 00 DOWN
( Laige 93 foot frontages, excellent

view. $550. and $650.

KENNY REAL ESTATE
47$ Center St. Ph. 22577

Eve. Ph. 31770

Sale or Trade
West Salem 3 BR., home. 1 -- floor
needs some finishing. Consider sub-
urban property.
B. Isherwood. Realtor

2007 N. Capital St.
Office Ph. Eve. or

Brand New 5 Rm. Attic
Hardwood floors in all rms. Fire-
place. Oil furnace. Lot 56x103. Half
blk. to school. Best buy in town.
$10,000.

Look at This
New 2 bedrm. home. Elec. heat Lot
80x200. $6500. $1000 down 8c $60
monthly. 9 extra lots can be had with
place lor $7500. for all St $100 a
month. 3 miles south on pavement.
The same in a 3 bedrm.

3 Bedrm. South 23rd
Nice inclosed back yard with fish
pool, shade trees, elec. lighting sys-
tem, fireplace, etc. Fireplace, hard-
wood firs., liv. rm. & din. rm. One
bedrm. down at X up. East front.

7900.

On Fairmont
bed rms. Liv. rm. with fireplace.

Large dining rm. 79 ft. East front.
Nice back yard. Walnuts and shrubs.
$7300, $2000 down.

Art Madsen Realty Co. !

132 State SL Ph. 80. 2--

1

1895 GARFIELD
(NORTHEND OF 1STH ST.)

e Powder room
e Two Bedrooms
e Automatic Washer
e - Venetian Blinds

Hardwood floors
e Many Extras

Owner Ph. 2-98-
53

Small garage. Lot 60x160. Located
North. Call Len Orton.

$1000.00 DOWN I

$7500.00 New 2 B.R., 20x14 L.R.. Din-

ette! Kitchen. Unfinished up stairs
In. Hdwd. floors, plastered. Lovely
75x135 lot. Separate 10x12 utility
room, large attached garage. This is
a good one. Call Len Orton.

Ph, 39271
Eves. 39441
Eves. 23083

JUST LISTED $1500. DOWN

A 3 bedroom home on a double lot.
locSted on Cherry Avenue business
possibilities full price jwst $6500.

NEW MODERN DUPLEX

Each side has living-roo- 2 bedrooms,
kitchen and bath, large utility room.
elet. heat, huge lot 90x132 live
comfortably In one side, let rent

' from other unit pay the mortgage
only $4000. down.

$7200.; FOR THIS INCOME PROPERTY

Located on 308 N. 24th St. 3 apart-
ments in all. $120.00 a month gross
Income, large lot. PLEASE do not
disturb tenants.

Phone
- -

Nearly 2 acres, lots of shrubs and fruit.
5 room modern home full basement,
furnace. Hardwood floors, fireplace.
Nice B. nook, also barn and chicken
house, and garage. $10,500 CaU Mr.
Waller.

32 acres year around creek nice 2 B R ,
home. Good barn. $10,000. Call Mr.

Dahl.
New 2 Bedroom Home, very nice large

livin groom. Dinette and kitchen. H.
W. floors, oil furnace. $7500. Call Mr.
Dahl.

Eagles Bldg
Evening Phones. 26496.

995 TERRACE DRIVE
3 bdrm., liv. rm., din. rm., hall, bath."

nice kitchen, full ceiled bsmt.. with
inside and outside entrances, home
built in 1939. Nice yard, wonderful

. view of Salem. Drive by Glen Creek
road in West Salem and turn left st
Cascade Drive. For Salem's best buy,
see this home and call Roy Ferris.

806 Houses For Sale

ENGLEW00Q
$1700 DOWN $75 MONTH

Year old 2 bedroom home with un-
finished upstairs. Fireplace. Hdw.
floors. Nice bath St kitchen. Large
LR. & DR. This is easv to buy.

Call D. L. BISHOP
Chas. Hudkins & Son

Over 27 vears In Salem
250 N. High St Ph.

NEW HOME $9750
S B R. home, fireplace, hwd firs, at-

tached gar. corner lot., good location.
Terms can be arranged.

INCOME PROPERTY
A very nice 6 unit perm, court. In

choice location. Lge. lot, 3 garages,
util. rm. Income $381 per mo. Owner
will accept home in trade. CaU Mr.
Noonchester.

ILE. Corev Real E.tate
1365 N. Broadwav Ph.

Eve.

Small Down Pavment
TO OREGON STATE VETERAN

New 2 B R. house, large kitchen, plenty
of built-in- s and extra spare for table.
Well arranged LR., detached carafe.Private well, electric pump. Close in.
off Silverton Hwy. Immediate posses-
sion. Full price $3.750 00.

OrMavbe
Two acres In orchard and berrv with

older type house but modern. Private
well electric pump. Good view 4
miles North just off Wallace Road.
Full price $6,800.00. Easy terms to
Oregon State Veteran.

Ahrams & Skinner. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph.
Real Estate. -- Insurance - Mtg. Loans

16.500 S750 down. 2 bdrms. Large liv.
and din. rooms. Insulated and weath-
erstripped. Both a good value and
ear terms.

E A. McCLAUrLIN "LOANS
- Edw. A. Dvck Realtor

328 N. Com'l. St. Phone
7 ACRES EAST

All tillable Willamette soil. Mod. older
type 3 BR home among lge. shades.
Barn, poultry hse.. 2 car garage. K
crop Included at $8750.

STROUT REALTY AGENCY
959 S. 12th St. Phone 25323

$900 DOWN ,
Plastered rooms oa one floor. Gas)

Range Sc Circulator goes. Deep lot.
Alley on side Business: zone, i

blks. to State House, University or
downtown Salem. A handy man
pedal $5100.00.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court St, Phone

Eve. or Mr. Craif

WHY doesnt somebody buy me? I have
4 Urge bdrms, L R, D R.. K, bsmt,
oil furnace. firepL. glassed in porch.
1 want more com par- - Ji 2 old
people live in me. I r;- - 'i Chem- -
eVeta St. Ph.

Two New 4 R nes
One half acre. Landscape ood water

system. WiU rent for $JO monthly.
Just oft 99E So. Good small home
with income. Separate garages. $11,- -

000.

2 High Clas Homes
One close in on So. Church: 3 bdrms.

Very modern with beautiful land-
scaped yd. Colonial type. Shade
trees. Rockery garden fish pool St
sprinkling svstem back from street.

hundred blk. So. Church. $16,000.

This Oae Is New
$ ' large rms. 8c attic. All hardwood

firs. Oil heat 2 large bedrms. Yard
96x10$. Cottage St.. Handy location.
$10,000.

Art Mad sen Realtv Co.
1326 State St. Ph.

I--
BR.

homeT living Rm, has beam
ceilings fireplace, terranee front
yard. Small guest house. $6000.

Larsen Home & Toan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com! St. Ph. Eve:

Highland District
This one B.R. home was designed for

comfort for a couple, clean 8c neat,
well const. 8c close to bus 8c store.
You can't mist on. this buy at $6,300.

Made for Children
Three B R. eight year old North sub-

urban home on one acre of dandy
soil. Excellent dist.. lovely yard,
family fruit 8c berries. The owner
would like you to see this home St

no reasonable offer will be refused.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 Portland Rd Ph 33255 Eves. 31778

REALLY SCRUMPTIOUS
One of the finer 3 B.R. homes in the

Englewood District all on one fir.,
circulating fireplace, hwd. firs, thru
out. mahogany trimmed liv. rm..
auto oil heat with
unit, fine inside utility rm. St cool-

er, lots of closet spice. Insulated 8c
weather-strippe- d, large beautifully
landscaped lot top pre-w- ar con-
struction, priced under replacement
cost of $12.500 Crawford.

BURT PTCHA. Realtors
379 N. Hic;h St. Office

Eve; or
$4950 S1000 DN $50. MO.

2 Bed rm home, basement, sawdust
furnace, garage Lawn shrubs. 1

cheery tree. 1 Blk. to store. Call

Allen Jones or
Mahel Needham Realtors

341 State St.. Rm. 4. Ph. 39201

807 Apts.. Courts For Sale)

HOIXYWOOD DIST.
$12,500. $115 MO. Income from 2 fur.

aots. plus lg. liv. St din. rm., flps..
kit, nook. 2 BR. c pvt. bath for,
owner. 3 sep. bah, 3 sep. ent. Bsmt,
oil ht House fully insl. Ph. 28680.
ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

440 N. 14th St '

DON'T MISS this good easy living
snd income property liv choice location
at coast. Nearlv new insulated and well
constructed. Priced for quick sale and
easy terms, or will trade In residence
or other Salem property. Write States- -
man box 855 '

12 UNITMOTEL. all modern. Wall to
wall carpets, elec. heat. 6 rm. house
with fireplace. Hdwd. .floors. Paved
drive. Priced right. C. W. Bartell.
3355 Portland Rd'

Retire Willi 10 on Your
Investment

By Owner: New ed 4 unit
apt. with separate 3 rm. home on 1

acre of gr Family orchard, garage
8c small chicken hsef Wonderful view.
Prip. in beautiful town. Located In
the heart of Oregon fishing Ac hunt-
ing. $18,000 will handle. Ph. 4123. 907
Reserve St.. Silverton, Ore,

808 Lois For Sole
EXTRA NICE LOTS on Shady Lane.

Fastest growing, community around
Salem (2nd right turn on Cherry. N.

'Aluminum.) Why pay $50 commis-
sion? Buv direct from owner 8c save
the $50 Prices $.150 up. Terms. Sure I

E. J Reed. 37M Pleasant View
COUR 8c APT. sites - close In. Ph.

Walt Socolofsky, Real Estate.
2 ADJOINING LOTS 80 x 170 each. Di-re- ct

Salem view. Level. Cascade Ter-
race. For Sale bv owner. Ph.

CHOICE VIEW LOTS ON
FAIRMOUNT HILL

In the Fairmount View Addition. Pric-
ed at only $2500 each. These choice
view lots are all restneed and with-
in the city limits with city facilities.
Come in and let us show you the
most exclusive building sttes in Salem

LARSEN HOME-8- c LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings . Personal Service
164 S. Commercial St. Ph.

ROSEMARY LANE
Lots 60x112. City water: on bus; de-

sirable restrictions; $800. Your own
terms. Located N. of Ratcliff Dr.

EDW. A. DYCK REALTOR
328 N. Commercial Street
Ph. 2 11

"T-- Su bur Iran Lots
$25 Down $10 per month 1 j acre.
Best of garden soil. Near store Sc

bus. As low as $500.
- C. W. Reeve Realtor

$43 S. Commercial Ph. 34590
tve. jmo

CORNER LOT. 100x50, cor of Oxford
, and High. Inq 1999 w. Nob Hill, eves:

$10DOWN
LOTS WITH WATER. BUS SERVICE

CLOSE TO SCHOOL. 1 Balance $15
per month. See them today!

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.
Eve. and Sun.

810 Farms, Acreage For Sal

21 ACRES NORTH
All Willamette Silt St Beaverdam. will

grow anything. 10 A. Just being being
cleared, nice, all year creek, lots of
timber Sc wood, small house, barn,
chicken house St workshop. Full
price $6,000. Terms.

8 ACRES NORTH
Located Just North of Salem and alt

Willamette Soil. About one acre of
Bartlett pears Sc balance all cleared
and in grain crop with j crop

You can't miss on lar.fiurchaser. priced at only $3,500. and
terms to suit you.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3565iPortland Rd. Ph.33253

FINE LOCATlbJrEXST
4' Acres: 3 B.R.. modern house, large

rooms, barn, chick house, brooder
house, this place has a host of
beautiful shrubs and a stone outside
fireplace. Everything for comfortable
rural living.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Over 27 Years In Salem

250 N. High St. Ph.
BEARING FRUIT Jk NUTS 3 ml. from

courthouse. 7 A. Would divide nice-
ly. $4500. 12 A.

NORTHEAST Tab. S ml. elty limits,
rear city bus and sch. Gd. soil, nice
bldgi spot. $6000.

SECLUDED 30 A. only 3 ml. down-
town Salem, ab. A. fruit. X A. open
land, A. wooded area-fi- r. oak and
maple. Some VIEW soots. Over 1900
ft. road frontage. $5500,

i WALTER SOCOLOrSKT
Peal Estate '. Ph.
. ACRE, suitable for court. Inouire

12S5' Sixth St.. W. Salem. t
126 A. SPECIAL

Good BJL. house la beautiful setting
of firs. Exceptionally well-bui- lt

stanchion barn with cement floor St
miikmg machine, loafing shed, large
hen house, family fruit 4c nuts. Can
be irrigated. This is bargain at
$15 000. Contact Bergland for appt.
Art Madsen Realty Co.
1328 SUU St. Ph. r 12

Eves. 14431

rtTRN. 3 rm. Clean, pri. ent, it bath.
Adults, no annkers. sua w. ism.

APARTMENTS for rent. 522 N. Church.
SMALL. FURN. apt. near SUU house.

Pri ' shower. 1220 Center. Phone 37841
VERY MOD. Buffet apt. 2 blks from

stat buildings. New 8c cooL 468 N
Winter.

3 ROOM furn. apt. Inquire 1935 Maple
Ave.

3 RMS.. PRI. bath, lights, heat. auto.
washer furn. 3 blks. Capitol Bldg.
Ph

MODERN. i'NFURN. 4 rms. and bath,
1st fir., adults, ph

2 KM a. Clean. comfortable. 674 N,
NCnttrch St.

APT UNFURNISHED. $32.50 per month
3 rooms. iCall

NEW APT.; Hollywood Dist. 2 rms &
ba. Partly furn. Ph. after 6.

3 RM. FURN. apt. upstairs with bath
and outside entrance to middle aged
couple. No drinking, pets or cnuaren.
455 S, 18th?
"AT KEIZRR. 4 room apt. with garage

(cut rent. No drinkers or pets. Ph.
3-- 63 or

2 RM. APT., completely furn. Close
In. 241 N Cottage.
SPACIOUS APT. in beautiful court,

unfurn. except for refrigerator and
range. Aiitto. laundry. Call at 907 S.

MOD; IST. vflr. 3 rm. apt,, nicely furn.
Refrig.. pri. bath t ent. 843 Union.

2 ROOM housekeeping apt. 103 Mar
ion.: Sf

707 Houses For Rent

1 RM. CABIN. Utilities furn.. $22.50
per -- mo. Children or pets welcome.
Hebbs Trailer Court. 150 Williams
Ave. Ph. .

3 RM, COTTAGE in city. $15 mo. Call

7 RM mod. home. 3 bdrms., large
chicken House St barn, garage, garden
spot, located 11 mi. out on Salem-Newbe- rg

itiwy. Contact A. H. Meden- -
halj. Ph. ;6705 Aurora.

SMALL HSE. 2 adults. G.E. refrig. St
range, daveno and swing rocker.
Chrome dinette set. Dble. sink, knot-
ty pine, roomy built-in- s. Inner-sprin- g

'mattress. 309 S. 25th.
2 B.R unfurn. hse.. elec. heat. 1575

Shady Lane. Call bet. 9:30 Sc 10:30 a m.
2 B.R. HSE. $6000. Call after 5 p.m.

or all d ay wkends. Rt. 5. Box 68.
LGE. HSE; in exchange for repair

work. 1135 Spruce St.
2 RM. FURN. cottage & garage. Hays-vill- e

Dist Adults only. $25. C. E.
Andresenj Rt. 7. Box 175.

DUPLEX BOUSE. 243 S. Winter. In-
quire 257,: S. Winter. -

FURN. TRAILER cabin. Water St elec.
furn. Children St pets allowed. Ph.

i

WHY RENT
' YOU CAN BUY "

New homes. Terms like rent,
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church eves.

2BEDROOM house with garage. Ex-
clusive district, $60. Ph. be- -
tween 9 and 5.

NEW 3 bedroom house. Electric h eat.
1363, Market Ph.

KEW; 1 B.R. home. Garage. Ready
about Aug. I. Stove, refrig. No pets.
Inq, 1846 N. 5th.

"TRAILER; HOUSE, adults only. $16
mo. 1730 m Water.

MOD. 2 B.R. unfurn. house. Inquire
1255' Sixth St.. W. Salem.
fRM. HSE. with bath, completely furn.

with garden space. Rt. 2. Box 177B.

708 Farms, Tracts For Rent

CONSIDER INCOME PROPERTY
307 A. ranch 4 mi. Silverton. 150 A.

tillable. Balance spring it creek wat-
ered pasture. Mod. S RM home. Ex-

cellent barn with 24 steel stanchions.
Nearly new 20x130 pltry. hse., etc.
Includes 1941 Cletrac AG 8c machin-
ery! milking machine, pltry. equip.,
1 of crop, etc. at $30,000 or will split
and sell part of farm.

STROUT REALTY AGENCY
959 S. 12th St. Phone 25323

710 Wanted To Rent. Houses
3 BDRM. biodern home. Will pay up

to $60. Pp. 37319
LOCAL BUSINESS man wishes
to lease for one year or Jonger
9 rm. mod. unfurn. home. Must
be S. side of city. Adult. Might
consider options to buv during
lease If desirable. Call
Eve.

CHRISTIAN COUPLE want to rent or
buy house with bsmt. Must be close
In on main sts. Ph. C. L.
Dexter, Has Center.

CHRISTIAN man and wife want furn.
house or apt. No children. Call
or

URGENTLY NEED 3 bdrm. unfurn. Ph.
J

2i ADULTS' with clean habits wish to
rent 1 or 2 bdrm. mod. house on or
before July 20th. P.O. Box 612.

CHRISTIAN YOUNG cple. 8c 5 yr. old
child desire furn. house or apt.
Ph. ;

STATE EMPLOYEE & family want 3
B R. home to lease Aug. 1. Will pay
$65. mo. Consider option to buy. Ph.T

DISABLED VETERAN and family need
3 B.R. home. Will pay $60 per month.
If a good one, might consider buying
this fall ; Ph. after 6 p.m.

t Oit 3 B R. hse. responsible vetern.
Aug. 1. Will lease. 1 yr. old child.
W. J. Bender, 3053 Harrison. Cor- -
vallls One.

2 BEDROOM house wanted. Ph.
WANTED: Furnished living quarters

near: college in September for law
student and expectant wife. David
Swart. 223 S. 8th. Corvallis.
FURN. 1 OR 2 B.R. house by couple

with 34 yr. old girl, local references.
Contact "Mr. Williams, mgr. Vista
Meat Mkt. Ph.

712 Wanted To Rent Apts.
YOUNG business woman wants furn.

apt. No smoking or drinking. North
side pref. Ph. eves.

"TEACHER .a nd grown daughter want an
apartment. Furn. or unfurnished on
or 'before Aug. 1 near high school.
Call

714 Business Rentals
FOR RENT Office space and living

quarters ! or 2 family home. B9S N.
Front Sti Inquire at 1864 N. Church
St,: after-- 30 p.m.

FOR RENT: Garage 25 x 50. concrete.
4 fni. from Salem on Hiway, $35 00.
Call at 1677 S H:gh

fJCsiXEStf Bldg. 'or rent. Formerly
occupied bv Howser Bros. 608 Edge-wa- er

St Inq. 642 Edgewater.

Ground Floor Rooms
Suitable far office or stores. Also alley

warehouse with elevator. State Fm-an- re

CcS Tel.
OFFICE SPACES and desk spaces for

refit or (iease. Ph.
BUSINESS) Room. H. L. Stiff. "

8(H) Real Estate
SOi Business Property

i DUPLEX $13,000
CLOSE TQ new shopping center, each

side has;: bsmt., fur., trays, llv. rm.,
din rm:J kit., 2 B.R. 8c bath. Apt.
hoii5e zone, shown by appt. Ph.
26S80.
ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

440 N. Uth St.
7 TAVERN

Club privileges, restaurant, draught
and package beer, wine; fine loca-
tion In neighboring city. Long lease
with renewal privilege; low rent.
Call Mr. Bean. .

SALEM REALTY CO.
t i T REALTORS

149 N. High St. m-
- Ph. 37660

NELSON NEWS
: TRAILER COURT, & HOME

Modern, clean, attr. surroundings, rood
3 br. home. 24 trailer stalls, wonder-
ful opportunity for someone who
wants a profitable business. A- -l con-
dition. $25,500. Some terms.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who
i i t SptdMhim

ton N. Riab - Ph.

ED BYRKIT & COMPANY,
REALTORS

367 N. High St.
Phones.

GRABENH0RST SPECIALS

LOCATED NORTH

30 acres located North of Hopmere, 9
acres in orchard consisting mostly of
peaches. 4 ac. boysenberries, 5 ac. in
grain, bal. pasture and timber. A very
well kept place, best of soil, nice 3
bdrm. home, small barn and chicken
house. Price with crop $15,000. Call
O. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
N

Complete restaurant and ice - cream
store, best of equipment, excellent lo-

cation, shows good return. Price
$8,500. Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Phone

Evenings 8c Sundays call
Barl West
Peter Geiser
Roy Ferris

806 Houses For Sale

LOOKING FOR A HOME WITH EX-

TRAS. Lovely, shaded, corner lot in
Englewood. Large, beamed, carpeted
living rm., 3 bdrms. l'a bath. AC.
Oil heat. Practically new, priced far
below present building costs. Call
owner

BY OWNER. N ORWAY ST. 1030
If you can pay $3,500 cash'you can buy this comfort-
able small home for only
$6500 in the next few days.
Ideal for elderly couple.
Living room. Dinette, large
bedroom, small room suit-
able for den or sewing
rm or childs bedroom. Well
equipped kitchen wired
for EL range. El. hot water,

j Large garage with room for
shop. There is a lovely room
in the garage done in knotty

i pine that could be rented
out. Utility room with Ben-di- x

washer. The' rear yard
is fenced. Do not disturb
occupants. Call for appoint-
ment to inspect. Dial
Eve

TODAY'S BARGAIN
Do not see this 3 bedroom home un-
less you like secluded quiet living.
With a picnic ground in your own
back yard. Yet less than a block to
super markets, bus lines, etc. Base-
ment, furnace fireplace, 1 bedroom
down. 2 up. House 5 years old. Large
native shade trees. Also fruit trees.
View. Total price $9850. Terms. See
owner today. 3260 S. Commercial St,
Ph. -

Built To Last
Extra lg. S rm. bungalow. Planned St

built by lg. contractor for his own
home. Insulated, weatherstripped, St
landscaped, shady lot. Owner will
sacrifice $1000, for quick action. Will
go F-- H A, Price $11400. Call Bon
Cleary.
WALTER MUSG RAVE REALTOR

Eve.
121 1 Edgewater St. Ph.

FfR.. Hie.. 2 eh!xk 1 brooder hse.
1 A.. Swegle Dist $7,000.

S BR. hse- - 2 au, Rt, . West Salem
$6300.

1 B R., hse- - 10 a. Skyine Rd., $10,600.
50x100 Lot. So. High St.. $2500.
1 BR, Hse.. 2 a., Pnngle Rd.. $8000.
2 B R, hse.. unf. attic. Bruce St. $8750.
2 B.H. hse.. unf. attic, Englewood

$14,750.
2 B R., hse.. W. Salem. $1000.
2 BJL. hse.. Clear Lake $5600.
1 BR, Hse Keizer Dist, $9600.
2 B R, hse, Keizer Dist.. $7950.
1 BR, Hue, Waeonda. $5550.

B R, hse, Keizer Dist., $9500.
4 B R, Hse, 1 a, Keizer Dist, $6300.

Keizer Real Estate Ins.
Csnas S. Olson . C R. Rickard

665 Chemawa Rd.
U mile west of Keizer School

Ph. 80 or


